
GREAT FOODS FOR GREAT MINDS

BREAKFAST

UTM_BLINDDUCK  MORE

*No combos for breakfast items

/ /  SERVED ALL DAY 

plain Omelette
Served with homefries, 3 chicken-bacon 
slices, and whole wheat toast

$6.99 

cheese Omelette
Served with homefries, 3 chicken-bacon 
slices, and whole wheat toast

$7.99 

$5.49 grilled cheese + homefries
2 slices of whole wheat bread and 
cheddar cheese, served with homefries

morning heartattack
6oz beef patty, cheese omelette, 
and lettuce

$8.49 

toast
2 slices of whole wheat toast
*Jam is an extra 25 cents

$1.50

Basket of homefries $4.49

MAINS
Served with choice 
of Fries, House Salad, 
or Caesar Salad; and 
a Fountain Drink for 
no extra charge!

CHICKEN WING Combo
8 breaded wings
Choice of sauces: Mild, Medium, 
Hot, Honey Garlic, Gar Parm, BBQ

$12.99

beef sliders
Three 2oz grilled beef patties topped 
with cheddar cheese, crispy onion rings, 
and chipotle mayo on mini brioche buns

$12.49

CLASSIC BURGER
6oz beef patty topped with cheddar cheese, 
lettuce, and onions on a brioche bun

$12.99

LAMB BURGER
Lamb patty topped with feta cheese, 
lettuce, onions, homemade yogurt 
sauce, and hot sauce on a brioche bun

$13.99

VEGETABLE QUESADILLA
Whole wheat tortilla, onions, 
red peppers, and cheddar-motz mix,
served with salsa and sour cream

$10.99

$12.99VEGGIE BURGER
Veggie patty topped with cheddar cheese, 
lettuce, and onions on a brioche bun

BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Whole wheat tortilla, BBQ chicken breast, 
red peppers, onions, and cheddar-motz mix, 
served with salsa and sour cream

$11.99

CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS
2 pieces of cod served with tartar sauce

$13.99

Fish Tacos
3 soft shell white tortillas stuffed 
with coleslaw, battered cod fish, tomatoes, 
and ancho sauce, topped with parsley

$11.99

4 pieces of breaded chicken fingers 
served with plum sauce

chicken fingers & fries $11.99

Served with rice
Kung Pao Chicken $11.99

APPETIZERS
mozzarella stix
6 pieces of breaded mozzarella 
stix served with marinara sauce

$7.99

Mac n’ cheese bites
8 pieces of breaded mac n'cheese 
served with hot sauce

$7.99 

$8.99Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Served with pita bread

Butter Chicken Cauliflower Bites
tempura battered cauliflower, green onions, 
garlic sauce, and butter chicken sauce

$8.49 

Corn Ribs
5 pieces corn ribs, parmesan cheese, 
and buttermilk dill sauce

$6.99 

Fish Samosa
4 pieces of samosa served with 
tamarind sauce and green chutney

$6.99 

Sesame Balls
6 sesame balls served with plum sauce 

$6.49 

Cheese and Corn Spring Rolls
4 cheese and corn spring rolls 
served with plum sauce 

$6.99 

onion rings
Served with chipotle mayo

$6.99

Substitutions: 
Spicy Fries or Greek Salad: + $0.75
Sweet Potato Fries or Onions Rings: + $1.00
Poutine*, Parmesan Fries*, Fries Supreme*: + $1.50
*Make them spicy for 75¢!



DRINKS

fOR CATERING INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACt
sHANE mADHANI, gENERAL Manager at shane@utmsu.ca

SALAD 

Make them spicy for 75¢!

SANDWICHES 
AND WRAPS

Salad Dressings:
Balsamic, Greek, Ranch, Caesar

Gluten free bun and wraps available 

Extra Toppings:
Halal Crispy or Grilled Chicken +3.50

Mixed greens topped with tomatoes, 
cucumbers, and onions, served with 
your choice of dressing

$6.99 HOUSE SALAD

Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in a 
creamy caesar dressing and garnished 
with parmesan cheese and croutons

$6.99 CAESAR SALAD

$7.49 
Mixed greens topped with cucumbers, 
tomatoes, onions, kalamata olives, and 
feta cheese, served with greek dressing

GREEK SALAD

Mixed greens topped with grilled chicken 
breast, tomatoes, mandarin oranges, 
crispy noodles, green onions, 
and toasted sesame dressing

$10.99Oriental chicken salad

Whole wheat tortilla, grilled 
chicken breast, crisp romaine 
lettuce, and creamy caesar dressing

$11.49 CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Whole wheat tortilla, breaded chicken 
strips, lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar-motz 
mix, ranch dressing, and hot sauce

$11.49 BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

$11.49 
Whole wheat tortilla, deep fried cauliflower, 
lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar-motz mix, ranch 
dressing, and hot sauce 

Buffalo Cauliflower Wrap

$10.99 
Naan, deep fried falafels, 
feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, 
cucumber sauce, and hot sauce 

FALAFEL Wrap

$11.99 
Multigrain bread, breaded eggplant, 
tomatoes, cheddar-mozz mix, and 
garlic sauce

Eggplant Panini

$11.49 
Tandoori chicken, yogurt sauce,
lettuce, onions, and tomatoes

Tandoori Chicken Wrap

White tortilla wrap, lettuce, 
onions, tomatoes, chicken shawarma,  
hummus, garlic aioli, and hot sauce

$11.49chicken shawarma wrap

PIZZA
Marinara sauce and
cheddar-motz mix

$8.99

Marinara sauce, cheddar-motz 
mix, onions, tomatoes, pickles, 
lettuce, and ground beef, 
topped with duck sauce 

$10.99

CHEESE

Marinara sauce, cheddar-motz 
mix, red peppers, and onions

$9.49 VEGETARIAN

$9.75 
Marinara sauce, cheddar-motz 
mix, and beef-pepperoni

PEPPERONI

Marinara sauce, cheddar-motz 
mix, and grilled chicken, 
topped with pesto mayo

$11.99grilled chickeN

“duck” PIZZA

FRIES
Basket of golden fries

$4.49golden fries

Golden fries topped with melted 
cheddar-motz mix, salsa, sour cream, 
and green onions

$7.49 Fries supreme

$7.49 
Golden fries topped with melted 
cheddar-motz mix and homemade 
vegetarian gravy

POUTINE

Golden fries topped with melted 
cheddar-motz mix, breaded chicken strips, 
hot sauce, ranch, and green onions

$8.99BUFFALO Chicken FRIES

Basket of spicy fries
$5.49SPICY FRIES

Golden fries topped with melted 
cheddar-motz mix,  ground beef, tomatoes, 
onions, pickles, lettuce, and duck sauce 

$8.99 “DUCK” FRIES

$7.49 
Golden fries topped with garlic 
aioli, parmesan cheese, and parsley

Parmesan Fries

Basket of sweet potato fries 
served with chipotle mayo

$6.99 sweet potato fries

$8.99 chicken shawarma fries
Golden fries topped with chicken 
shawarma, hummus, garlic aioli, 
hot sauce, and green onions

1 free refill!
Fountain Drinks $2.50

Ask for flavours
Bottled Drinks $2.75

Multigrain bread, grilled chicken 
breast, cheddar-mozz mix, tomatoes, 
avocado sauce, and hot sauce

$11.99grilled chicken panini

VEGETARIAN SPICY
HALAL SEAFOOD

Gluten-Free Buns & 
Wraps Available!

DIETARY ALTERNATIVES

$11.99 
Whole wheat bread, grilled chicken 
breast, chicken-bacon, lettuce, mayo, 
and cheddar cheese

“DUCK” CLUB


